CPT/HCPCS Code: 66984

January - December 2020

Cataract Surgery W/Intraocular Lens

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.

They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

Number
of Cases

All Facilities 57,290
FASCs 23,481
Hospitals 33,809

3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA

530** 5,710
531 4,193
532** 8,987
534 317
535** 2,567
537 5,297
538** 356
539** 1,288
540 1,190
541 443
542 927
543** 5,239
544> 4,758
545 1,164
546 3,904
547 2,794
548 1,667
549 6,489

Average
Charge

$7,675
$5,381
$9,268

$8,890
$10,631
$7,006
$9,777
$13,265
$8,262
$10,651
$8,813
$7,319
$8,881
$7,058
$7,190
$5,514
$5,642
$9,884
$5,694
$7,934
$4,306

Standard
Deviation

$3,542
$2,273
$3,388

$2,494
$4,596
$3,165
$2,165
$3,945
$3,097
$2,930
$1,553
$2,239
$1,900
$3,978
$1,728
$1,767
$1,826
$2,123
$3,041
$1,576
$2,208

PERCENTILE CHARGES

25th
$5,500
$4,289
$7,211

$7,585
$8,382
$5,500
$8,944
$10,171
$6,423
$6,949
$8,056
$5,639
$7,540
$2,467
$5,678
$4,300
$4,763
$9,337
$2,919
$7,066
$2,494

50th
$7,118
$5,500
$9,023

$8,786
$11,722
$5,500
$9,260
$13,327
$6,423
$11,722
$8,784
$6,839
$9,254
$9,478
$7,094
$4,699
$5,202
$10,429
$4,509
$7,467
$3,494

60th
$8,130
$5,500
$9,732

$9,085
$12,085
$5,500
$9,462
$15,021
$7,873
$11,904
$8,865
$7,028
$9,344
$9,792
$7,197
$4,918
$5,329
$10,474
$6,813
$7,792
$4,500

70th
$9,281
$5,678
$10,458

$9,519
$12,916
$5,500
$9,761
$15,694
$9,795
$12,097
$9,101
$7,701
$9,475
$10,095
$7,362
$6,470
$5,744
$10,528
$7,913
$8,332
$4,879

75th
$9,795
$6,290
$10,674

$9,859
$13,341
$8,747
$9,863
$16,165
$9,795
$12,252
$9,218
$7,734
$9,502
$10,286
$8,394
$6,658
$5,758
$10,567
$8,180
$8,717
$4,903

80th
$10,392
$6,423
$11,314

$10,401
$13,940
$10,021
$10,018
$16,596
$9,795
$12,476
$9,427
$8,118
$9,571
$10,795
$9,032
$6,764
$6,197
$10,613
$8,365
$9,139
$5,593

85th
$10,756
$6,423
$12,156

$10,928
$14,784
$10,624
$10,363
$16,870
$9,795
$12,897
$10,222
$9,423
$9,697
$10,911
$9,367
$6,932
$6,470
$10,763
$8,590
$9,533
$7,138

90th
$12,055
$7,490
$13,324

$12,071
$16,482
$11,431
$10,812
$17,420
$10,295
$13,598
$10,402
$10,213
$10,129
$11,006

$9,770

$7,189

$6,610
$11,111

$9,165
$10,206

$7,731

95th
$14,106
$9,795
$15,561

$13,231
$17,501
$12,859
$12,469
$19,751
$15,009
$14,523
$10,743
$13,251
$12,286
$12,305
$10,064

$7,966

$8,307
$12,137
$10,138
$10,801

$8,647




CPT/HCPCS Code: 66984

January - December 2020

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

019
414
043
222
110

098
124
125
314
139
151
233

ZIP:

018
182
032
189
305
423
281

ZIP:

086

085
087
075
079
258
208
240

ZIP:

302

ZIP:

026
035
048

317
091
113
120
132

530**

Ascension Calumet Hospital

Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Germantown
Aurora Medical Center in Hartford
Menomonee Falls ASC

Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Ozaukee

ProHealth Oconomowoc Memorial Hospital
Aurora Sheboygan Memorial Medical Center
St Nicholas Hospital

Aurora Medical Center in Summit
Watertown Regional Medical Center
Froedtert West Bend Hospital

West Bend Surgery Center

531*

Aurora Medical Center Burlington

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center - South Shore
Aurora Lakeland Medical Center in Elkhorn
Aurora Medical Center in Kenosha

Froedtert South

Drexel Town Square Surgery Center, LLC
ProHealth Care Moreland Surgery Center

532**

Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital - St. Joseph
Campus

Ascension St. Francis Hospital

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center

Children's Wisconsin-Milwaukee Hospital
Froedtert Hospital

Froedtert Surgery Center LLC

North Shore Surgical Center

Wisconsin Laser and Surgery Center, LLC

534**
Ascension All Saints Hospital

535**

Upland Hills Health Inc

Fort HealthCare

Mercy Health Hospital and Trauma Center -
Janesville

St Mary's Janesville Hospital

Monroe Clinic

Sauk Prairie Healthcare

The Richland Hospital Inc

Stoughton Hospital Association

Chilton
Germantown
Hartford

Menomonee Falls

Mequon

Oconomowoc
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Summit
Watertown
West Bend
West Bend

Burlington
Cudahy
Elkhorn
Kenosha
Kenosha
Oak Creek
Waukesha

Milwaukee

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee

Racine

Dodgeville
Fort Atkinson
Janesville

Janesville
Monroe

Prairie du Sac
Richland Center
Stoughton

Cataract Surgery W/Intraocular Lens

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 87 $6,002 $7,339 $2,109
H 730 $7,870 $7,490 $1,644
H 535 $9,017 $8,711 $1,123
F 332 $2,959 $2,663 $1,046
H 987 $9,309 $9,076 $1,073
H 312 $13,748 $13,305 $1,810
H 504 $8,090 $7,978 $592
H 552 $8,986 $8,936 $1,314
H 896 $8,949 $8,983 $1,194
H 464 $11,401 $11,083 $1,332
H 233 $10,865 $10,768 $943
F 78 $4,276 $4,289 $42
H 1,201 $13,180 $12,844 $1,548
H 254 $9,841 $9,170 $1,817
H 66 $12,612 $12,645 $1,171
H 400 $17,572 $17,321 $1,840
H 1,276 $11,476 $11,113 $2,434
H 327 $4,226 $4,289 $72
F 667 $3,507 $3,338 $454
H 583 $10,858 $10,728 $1,491
H " $8,677 $8,655 $411
H 1,129 $12,171 $11,529 $2,338
H 9 $9,406 $9,925 $1,282
H 473 $11,887 $10,176 $4,948
F 954 $4,245 $4,289 $75
F 121 $7,490 $7,490 $0
F 5,706 $5,632 $5,500 $697
H 317 $9,777 $9,260 $2,165
H 146 $7,851 $7,796 $907
H 225 $10,413 $10,235 $1,624
H 1,025 $15,561 $15,212 $3,444
H 280 $10,154 $10,187 $972
H 493 $16,291 $16,572 $932
H 134 $7,871 $7,832 $378
H 95 $7,642 $7,693 $275
H 169 $11,580 $11,373 $1,212



CPT/HCPCS Code: 66984

January - December 2020

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

21
231
257
064

ZIP:

059
108
112

ZIP:

008
010
022
037
070
111

117

ZIP:

001
007
046
095
102
122
129

ZIP:

067
306
101
123

ZIP:

178
133
137

ZIP:

197
041
299

537

Davis Duehr Surgery Center

Madison Surgery Center, Inc.

NovaMed Surgery Center of Madison LLP
UW Hospital and Clinics Authority

538**

Grant Regional Health Center
Southwest Health

Crossing Rivers Health

539**

SSM Health St. Clare Hospital — Baraboo
Marshfield Medical Center — Beaver Dam
Prairie Ridge Health

Gundersen Moundview Hospital and Clinics
Mile Bluff Medical Center

Aspirus Divine Savior Hospital & Clinics
Reedsburg Area Medical Center

540**

Amery Regional Medical Center
Western Wisconsin Health
Hudson Hospital & Clinics
Westfields Hospital & Clinic
Osceola Medical Center

River Falls Area Hospital

St Croix Regional Medical Center

541**

Aurora Medical Center - Bay Area
Bellin Health Oconto Hospital

St Clare Memorial Hospital
ThedaCare Medical Center - Shawano

542**

Holy Family Memorial Inc

Door County Medical Center

Aurora Medical Center of Manitowoc County

543**

Aurora BayCare Medical Center in Green Bay
St Mary's Hospital Medical Center

Tower Clock Surgery Center

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Lancaster
Platteville
Prairie du Chien

Baraboo
Beaver Dam
Columbus
Friendship
Mauston
Portage
Reedsburg

Amery

Baldwin
Hudson

New Richmond
Osceola

River Falls

St Croix Falls

Marinette
Oconto
Oconto Falls
Shawano

Manitowoc
Sturgeon Bay
Two Rivers

Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay

Cataract Surgery W/Intraocular Lens

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
F 1,724 $10,861 $9,795 $2,796
F 2,854 $6,553 $6,423 $429
F 493 $6,604 $6,218 $1,201
H 226 $13,633 $11,397 $6,046
H 19 $6,094 $5,921 $879
H 248 $12,395 $11,983 $1,471
H 89 $6,764 $6,693 $281
H 269 $8,749 $8,955 $841
H 373 $10,007 $9,247 $1,801
H 100 $7,486 $7,537 $855
H 51 $8,864 $8,850 $222
H 164 $8,833 $8,514 $1,186
H 286 $8,144 $8,176 $903
H 45 $6,369 $6,318 $1,205
H 119 $7,793 $7,734 $162
H 26 $5,042 $4,992 $204
H 69 $4,587 $4,436 $430
H 92 $7,344 $6,895 $1,132
H 91 $9,760 $9,898 $664
H 366 $7,196 $6,912 $814
H 427 $7,347 $5,643 $3,184
H 324 $9,766 $9,422 $1,185
H 8 $7,729 $7,719 $205
H 81 $6,710 $6,521 $1,384
H 30 $5,501 $5,498 $115
H 254 $9,614 $9,768 $1,562
H 396 $2,702 $2,405 $824
H 277 $10,941 $10,802 $1,233
H 2,041 $8,039 $7,261 $1,567
H 793 $9,305 $9,177 $506
F 2,405 $5,771 $5,568 $483



CPT/HCPCS Code: 66984

January - December 2020

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

002
069
071
074
264
131
297
249
262

ZIP:

235
323
106
118
278

ZIP:

014
045
056
057

127

135
138

ZIP:

198
294
020
027
322
029
073

130
152

ZIP:

006
009
024
038
044
058
119
128
134

544**

Aspirus Langlade Hospital

Marshfield Medical Center

Aspirus Medford Hospital & Clinics, Inc
Ascension Good Samaritan Hospital
Ambulatory Surgical Center of Stevens Point
Ascension St. Michael's Hospital

EC Laser and Surgery Institute of WI, LLC
Marshfield Clinic - Wausau Center ASC
Surgery Center of Wisconsin Rapids

545**

Marshfield Clinic - Minocqua ASC
Marshfield Medical Center - Minocqua
Marshfield Medical Center - Park Falls
Ascension St. Mary's Hospital
Northwoods Surgery Center

546**

Black River Memorial Hospital

Gundersen St. Joseph's Hospital and Clinics
Gundersen Lutheran Medical Center

Mayo Clinic Health System - Franciscan
Healthcare in La Crosse

Mayo Clinic Health System - Franciscan
Healthcare in Sparta

Tomah Health

Vernon Memorial Healthcare

547**

OakLeaf Surgical Hospital

Independent Surgery Center, LLC

St Joseph's Hospital

AdventHealth Durand

Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire
Mayo Clinic Health System - Eau Claire
Mayo Clinic Health System - Red Cedar in
Menomonie

Ascension Our Lady of Victory Hospital
Gundersen Tri-County Hospital and Clinics

548**
Memorial Medical Center

Mayo Clinic Health System - Northland in Barron

Cumberland Healthcare

Burnett Medical Center

Hayward Area Memorial Hospital
Marshfield Medical Center - Ladysmith
Marshfield Medical Center — Rice Lake
Spooner Health

St Mary's Hospital of Superior

Antigo

Marshfield
Medford

Merrill

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau

Wausau
Wisconsin Rapids

Minocqua
Minocqua
Park Falls
Rhinelander
Woodruff

Black River Falls
Hillsboro

La Crosse

La Crosse

Sparta

Tomah
Viroqua

Altoona
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Durand

Eau Claire

Eau Claire
Menomonie

Stanley
Whitehall

Ashland
Barron
Cumberland
Grantsburg
Hayward
Ladysmith
Rice Lake
Spooner
Superior

Cataract Surgery W/Intraocular Lens

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 208 $7,791 $7,165 $1,841
H 1,017 $7,160 $6,884 $1,271
H 148 $5,130 $4,076 $1,917
H 80 $4,857 $4,831 $200
F 157 $4,788 $4,699 $779
H 609 $4,979 $4,905 $586
F 2,145 $4,399 $4,300 $499
F 199 $8,845 $6,729 $3,205
F 195 $6,170 $6,190 $57
F 51 $8,627 $6,470 $3,080
H 104 $9,035 $6,643 $3,152
H 58 $3,464 $3,318 $591
H 296 $4,931 $4,940 $266
F 655 $5,384 $5,306 $582
H 161 $3,752 $3,674 $417
H 55 $9,013 $9,197 $843
H 2,775 $10,649 $10,474 $1,104
H 521 $9,713 $9,261 $1,870
H 173 $9,767  $9,526 $995
H 61 $5,623 $5,586 $413
H 158 $5,334 $5,395 $356
H 376 $3,556 $3,244 $744
F 1,153 $3,269 $2,919 $869
H 178 $8,537 $8,062 $1,362
H 71 $10,465 $10,915 $1,564
H 157 $7,312 $6,966 $694
H 286 $9,606 $8,544 $3,466
H 475 $8,588 $8,390 $929
H 33 $5,259 $5,351 $97
H 65 $6,030 $6,072 $240
H 242 $9,041 $8,898 $1,229
H 53 $9,018 $9,137 $295
H 39 $8,148 $8,228 $1,091
H 51 $7,354 $7,298 $152
H 154 $10,869 $10,570 $1,216
H 29 $7,270 $7,262 $294
H 426 $7,202 $7,089 $242
H 192 $6,214 $5,887 $1,432
H 481 $7,737 $7,540 $1,066



CPT/HCPCS Code: 66984 Cataract Surgery W/Intraocular Lens

January - December 2020

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE Type of Number  Average Median Standard
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases) Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
ZIP: 549**

289 Alexander Eye Surgery Center, LLC Appleton F 207 $4,480 $4,500 $116
004 Ascension NE Wisconsin - St. Elizabeth Appleton H 859 $5,161 $4,879 $1,867

Campus

260 Pinnacle Cataract & Laser Institute LLC Appleton F 2,455 $2,680 $2,494 $415
013 ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc. Berlin H 297 $4,798 $4,216 $1,072
034 StAgnes Hospital — Fond du Lac Fond du Lac H 837 $7,757 $8,093 $1,604
094 ThedaCare Medical Center - New London New London H 20 $5,489 $5,521 $354
234  Ambulatory Surgery Center LLC Oshkosh F 930 $2,842 $2,624 $659
103  Ascension NE Wisconsin - Mercy Campus Oshkosh H 142 $2,981 $2,835 $698
303  Aurora Medical Center in Oshkosh Oshkosh H 395 $7,611 $7,399 $995
142 ThedaCare Medical Center - Waupaca Waupaca H 347 $5,474 $5,428 $1,368



